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Date: 12" May, 2022

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street Bandra (E)

Mumbai- 400 001 Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Code: 532548 Scrip Name- Centuryply

Dear Sir(s)/ Madam(s)

Sub: Intimation regarding conference call for Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended
31 March, 2022

In terms of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,
we hereby inform you that a conference call with Investors and analysts is scheduled on Tuesday, 17" May,
2022 at 05:00 P.M. in relation to the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31* March, 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Century Plyboards (India) Ltd.

Digitally signed by Sundeep Jhunjhunwala
DN: cn=Sundeep Jhunjhunwala,
email=sundeepj@centuryply.com, c=IN
Date: 2022.05.12 18:46:51 +05'30'

Company Secretary
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ﬂICICIS ecurities

is pleased to invite you to the

Q4FY22 Results Conference call

Of

b
CENTURYPLY

Century Plyboards India Ltd

Represented by
Mr. Sanjay Agarwal, MD and CEO

Mr. Keshav Bhajanka, Executive Director

Ms. Nikita Bansal, Executive Director

Mr. Arun Julasaria, Chief Financial Officer

Mr. Nehal Shah, CSO & Head, Investor Relations

on

Tuesday, May 17, 2022
at 17:00 hrs India Time

Diamond Pass registration link:
Copy this URL in your browser: Link

Call Co-ordinator:

Mr. Arun Baid: Phone: +9122 6807 7235, e-mail: arun.baid@icicisecurities.com

Mr. Sohil Kaura: Phone: +9122 6807 7416, e-mail: sohil.kaura@icicisecurities.com

For any clarification, please contact:

Ms. Divya Purohit: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com
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